University of Connecticut School of Law Schedule of Classes - Fall 2023

Thursday, August 17, 2023

10:44:01 AM

NOTE: To accommodate students intersted in Insurance Law and the LL.M. Program in Insurance Law, most courses in
this area will have a remote attendance option.

Access to Justice

Admiralty Law

Adv. Writing, Research and Analysis
Applied Analytical Skills

Bioethics and the Law

Business of Law

Business Organizations

Business Organizations

Cannabis Law, Policy, and Culture
Civil Procedure

Civil Procedure

Civil Procedure |

Civil Procedure, Advanced: Complex
and International Litigation, Plus
Clinic: Animal Law

Clinic: Asylum and Human Rights
Clinic: Asylum and Human Rights
Fieldwork

Clinic: Child Advocacy

Clinic: Child Advocacy, Fieldwork
Clinic: Criminal Appellate

Clinic: Criminal Defense

Clinic: Criminal Defense, Fieldwork
Clinic: Disability Rights

Clinic: Environmental Law

Clinic: Housing and Eviction Defense
Clinic: Intellectual Property

Clinic: Tax

Clinic: Tax Fieldwork

Kirk, Rajotte
Birmingham

Beattie

Beattie

Zubrzycki

Kennedy (Nancy)
Dhir

Hsieh

Agudelo
Brennan-Marquez
Simon-Kerr
Bernstein

Oquendo

Rubin, Cooley
Bauer, Blank

Bauer, Blank
Schleif

Schleif

Bourn (Jennifer), Barber
(Erica)

VanCleave, Romano
VanCleave, Romano
Dorfman

Reynolds

Freeman (Catharine),

West (Alex), Hossain

Covello, Lombardi, Miller,
Corea

Perkins

Perkins

02/03

03

03

03

02

03

03

03

02

04

04

02

03

03

04

05

02

02

04

04

02

04

03

04

05

02

04

T

T

Fieldwork

TH

Fieldwork

M, W

Fieldwork

2:00-4:00pm

9:30-12:30

6:30-9:30pm

9:30-12:30

10:30-12:30

5:00-6:30

11:00-12:30

6:30-9:15pm

6:30-8:30

9:00-11:00

1:30-3:30

6:00-8:00pm

2:00-5:00

2:00-3:30

2:00-5:00

Fieldwork

2:00-4:00

Fieldwork

10:30-12:30

2:00-4:00

2:00-4:00

6:30-9:15PM

10:00-12:00

2:00-4:00

2:00-4:30

11:00-12:30

Fieldwork

This schedule is current as of the date of its creation and is subject to change.

Library

Knight

Knight

Knight

Library

Chase

Knight

Chase

Library

Chase

Chase

Knight

Library

Starr

Starr

Fieldwork

Library

Fieldwork

Starr

Starr

Starr

Library

Library

Starr

Library

Library

Fieldwork

518

115

215

215

248A

210

215

210

202

210

110

115

422

204, 7

225

Fieldwork

248B

Fieldwork

7 /204 (W)

108/225

108/225

518

518

112

248B

248B

Fieldwork
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Clinic: Transactional

Clinic: United State's Attorney's
Clinic: Veterans Benefits Advocacy
Compliance: the Legal Perspective
Compliance: the Legal Perspective
Compliance: the Legal Perspective
Connecticut Administrative Law
Constitutional Law |

Contracts

Contracts

Contracts |

Copyright

Corporate Finance

Criminal Law

Criminal Law

Criminal Procedure

Criminal Procedure

Diversity and Inclusion in the Legal
Profession

Diversity and the Corporation
Electronic Discovery and Digital
Evidence

Employment Law

Energy Law and the Courts: The Grid,
Renewables, and FERC
Environmental Law

Environmental Law

Ethics of Public Health

Evidence

Evidence

Family Law

Faucon

King (Anastasia), & Brown

(William), &Elicker

Donaldson (Chelsea),
Myers (Mark)
Lindseth

Lindseth

Lindseth

Marconi

Dailey

Fischl

Siegelman
Anderson

Wilf

Siegelman
Morawetz

Wilf

de Figueiredo

de Figueiredo
DeMeola, Johnson
Dhir

d'Addabbo (Frank)
Pandya
Martin-Stone (Amber)
MacDougald
Nsiah-Asare
Chapman

Levin

Willson (Charles)

Schmeiser

04

03

04

03

03

04

03

02

04

04

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

02

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

M

TH

Online

TH

T

T, TH

Online

W

Online

T, TH

2:00-4:00pm

10:00am-12:00pm

6:30-9:15pm

6:30-9:30pm

Asynchronous

6:30-9:30pm

6:30-9:15pm

6:00-8:00pm

2:00-4:00

10:30-12:30

7:30-9:30pm

3:30-5:00

5:00-6:30pm

2:00-3:30

11:00-12:30

9:30-11:00

6:30-9:15pm

6:30-9:15pm

2:00-5:00

6:30-8:30pm

9:30-11:00

Online

6:30-9:15pm

Online

5:30-8:30pm

11:00-12:30

5:00-6:30

2:00-3:30
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Starr

Library

Starr

Chase

Online

Chase

Chase

Knight

Chase

Chase

Knight

Library

Chase

Chase

Chase

Knight

Chase

Library

Library

Starr

Library

Online

Chase

Online

195

Farmington

Knight

Chase

Knight

112

248A

112

210

Asynchronous

210

210

215

210

210

115

202

110

210

110

215

110

248A

422

108

202

Online

210

Online

Public Healt

Sciences 2nd Fl

215

210

215
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Federal and State Unfair and Deceptive

Trade Practice Laws

Federal Income Tax

Felony Murder Practicum

Field Placement: CEEL

Field Placement: Individual Field
Placement Seminar

Field Placement: Individual Field
Placement Seminar

Field Placement: State's Attorney's -
Fieldwork

Field Placement: State's Attorney's -
Seminar

Health Care Financing

Health Law

Healthcare Liability Insurance

Higher Education Law

Housing Discrimination

Immigration Law

Income Taxation of Corporations and

Their Shareholders

Insurance and Discrimination

Insurance Litigation, Current Issues and

Trends in

Insurance Regulation

Insurance, Current Issues In

International Environmental Law

International Law

International Trade Compliance

Islamic Finance and Investment Law

Law and Forensic Science

Law and Literature

Law of Marine Insurance

Law, Conciousness, and Free Will

Legal Analysis, Advanced: Strategies
and Techniques

Langer (Robert)

Pomp

Brennan-Marquez, Van
Cleave

MacDougald, Cooley
Reeves

Reeves

Gailor, Narducci

Gailor, Narducci

Cogan

Cogan

Stein

Kirk

Humber

LaFountain

Bromberg

Yass

Barrese (Bethany), Dwyer
(Kip)

Salve, Kochenburger
Siegelman, Pantin
Nsiah-Asare

Janis

Townsend (Tahlia), Goren
(Daniel)

Moghul

Seeley, Maxwell, Sheldon
Morawetz

Eisele (Michael), Harris
(Terence)

Birmingham

Cooley (Michele)

03

03

02

03

01

01

02

02

03

03

03

03

02

03

03

02

02

03

01

03

03

03

03

04

02/03

03

03

03

TBD

TBA

Field

TH

TH

T, TH

TH

ONLINE

W

W

ONLINE

M

TH

6:30-9:15pm

6:30-9:30pm

TBD

TBA

11:00-12:30

5:00-6:30

Field

6:30-8:30pm

2:00-3:30

11:00-12:30

9:30-12:30

2:00-5:00

2:00-4:00

3:30-6:30

6:30-9:15pm

6:30-8:30pm

6:30-8:30pm

6:30-9:15pm

4:00-5:00

2:00-5:00

2:00-3:30

9:30-12:30

ONLINE

6:30-9:15pm

10:30-12:30

ONLINE

6:30-9:15pm

4:00-5:30

This schedule is current as of the date of its creation and is subject to change.

Library

Chase

TBD

TBA

Library

Library

Fieldwork

Library

Library

Chase

Library

Library

Knight

Chase

Starr

Library

Library

Library

REMOTE

Library

Knight

Library

ONLINE

Starr

Library

ONLINE

Knight

REMOTE

518

110

TBD

TBA

248A

248A

Fieldwork

248B

202

210

248B

518

115

110

225

518

248B

202

REMOTE

518

115

248A

ONLINE

108

422

ONLINE

215

REMOTE
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Legal Practice: Research and Writing Armstrong 03 M, W 11:00-12:30 Starr 225
Legal Practice: Research and Writing Armstrong 02 M, W g/!36():00-7:30/W 8:00- Starr 225
Legal Practice: Research and Writing Costello-Essig 03 M, W 9;30-11:00 Starr 225
Legal Practice: Research and Writing Luedeman 03 M, W 9:30-11:00 Library 202
Legal Practice: Research and Writing Luedeman 03 M, W 11:00-12:30 Library 202
Legal Practice: Research and Writing Timm 03 M, W 3:30-5:00 Knight 215
Legal Practice: Research and Writing Timm 03 M, W 11:00-12:30 Knight 115
Legal Profession Chill 03 T, TH 3:30-5:00 Chase 210
Legal Profession Sicklick 03 T 6:30-9:15pm Chase 110
Legal Spanish | Bidstrup 02 M 3:00-5:00 Starr 7
Legislative Process O'Leary, Schiessl 03 M 6:30-9:15pm Starr 7
Mental Health Law Schmeiser 03 w 9:30-12:30 Library 518
Multistate Taxation Pomp 03 M, T 9:30-11:00 Library 518
Patent Law O'Brien, Maxwell, 03 TH 6:30-9:15pm Knight 215
Howenstine
Pretrial Justice Bhatt (Tejas), Tsarkov 02 T 6:30-8:30 Library 422
(Alex)
Principles of Insurance Anderson 03 W 6:30-9:15pm Library 202
Property | Myers 02 T 8:00-10:00pm Knight 215
Race and American Legal Systems Humber 03 w 2:00-5:00 Library 248B
Race and Property in U.S. History Berger 03 TH 3:30-6:30 Library 248A
Renewable Energy Law Mayland 03 T 3:30-6:30 Knight 115
Renewable Energy Law Mayland 03 Online Online Online Online
Right to Privacy Klau 03 M 6:30-9:15pm Library 518
Secured Transactions Shivaswamy 03 T 9:30-12:30 Knight 115
Securities Regulation Myers 03 T, TH 3:30-5:30 Knight 215
Special Education Law de Perio Wittman 03 T 9:30-12:30 Library 248B
Street Law in the High Schools Lohr, Lage 03 w 6:30-8:30 Starr 7
Torts McLean 03 TH 6:30-9:15pm Knight 115
Torts Pandya 03 T, TH 2:00-3:30 Chase 110

This schedule is current as of the date of its creation and is subject to change.
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Torts Zubrzycki 03 T, TH 10:30-12:00 Chase 110

Trial Advocacy Groher 03 M 9:00-12:00 Starr 108

Trusts and Estates Fast (Steven) 03 TH 6:30-9:15pm Chase 110

US Law and Legal Institutions Cohen 02 TH, F TH 10:30-12:30 and Knight (TH) (TH) 115, (F)
(F)9:00 -12:00 Library (F) 202

US Law and Legal Institutions: Smith 02 M, W 9:30-11:00 Chase 110

Research and Writing

This schedule is current as of the date of its creation and is subject to change.





