University of Connecticut School of Law Schedule of Classes - Fall 2023 NOTE: To accommodate students intersted in Insurance Law and the LL.M. Program in Insurance Law, most courses in this area will have a remote attendance option.

Access to Justice	Kirk, Rajotte	02/03	Т	2:00-4:00pm	Library	518
Admiralty Law	Birmingham	03	F	9:30-12:30	Knight	115
Adv. Writing, Research and Analysis	Beattie	03	W	6:30-9:30pm	Knight	215
Applied Analytical Skills	Beattie	03	М	9:30-12:30	Knight	215
Bioethics and the Law	Zubrzycki	02	W	10:30-12:30	Library	248A
Business of Law	Kennedy (Nancy)	03	T, TH	5:00-6:30	Chase	210
Business Organizations	Dhir	03	W, F	11:00-12:30	Knight	215
Business Organizations	Hsieh	03	Т	6:30-9:15pm	Chase	210
Cannabis Law, Policy, and Culture	Agudelo	02	М	6:30-8:30	Library	202
Civil Procedure	Brennan-Marquez	04	M, W	9:00-11:00	Chase	210
Civil Procedure	Simon-Kerr	04	M, W	1:30-3:30	Chase	110
Civil Procedure I	Bernstein	02	W	6:00-8:00pm	Knight	115
Civil Procedure, Advanced: Complex and International Litigation, Plus	Oquendo	03	W	2:00-5:00	Library	422
Clinic: Animal Law	Rubin, Cooley	03	W	2:00-3:30	Starr	204, 7
Clinic: Asylum and Human Rights	Bauer, Blank	04	Т	2:00-5:00	Starr	225
Clinic: Asylum and Human Rights Fieldwork	Bauer, Blank	05	Fieldwork	Fieldwork	Fieldwork	Fieldwork
Clinic: Child Advocacy	Schleif	02	TH	2:00-4:00	Library	248B
Clinic: Child Advocacy, Fieldwork	Schleif	02	Fieldwork	Fieldwork	Fieldwork	Fieldwork
Clinic: Criminal Appellate	Bourn (Jennifer), Barber (Erica)	04	W, F	10:30-12:30	Starr	7 /204 (W)
Clinic: Criminal Defense	VanCleave, Romano	04	M, W	2:00-4:00	Starr	108/225
Clinic: Criminal Defense, Fieldwork	VanCleave, Romano	02	M, W	2:00-4:00	Starr	108/225
Clinic: Disability Rights	Dorfman	04	W	6:30-9:15PM	Library	518
Clinic: Environmental Law	Reynolds	03	F	10:00-12:00	Library	518
Clinic: Housing and Eviction Defense	Freeman (Catharine), West (Alex), Hossain	04	ТН	2:00-4:00	Starr	112
Clinic: Intellectual Property	Covello, Lombardi, Miller, Corea	05	М	2:00-4:30	Library	248B
Clinic: Tax	Perkins	02	M, W	11:00-12:30	Library	248B
Clinic: Tax Fieldwork	Perkins	04	Fieldwork	Fieldwork	Fieldwork	Fieldwork

Clinic: Transactional	Faucon	04	Т	2:00-4:00pm	Starr	112
Clinic: United State's Attorney's	King (Anastasia), & Brown (William), &Elicker	03	F	10:00am-12:00pm	Library	248A
Clinic: Veterans Benefits Advocacy	Donaldson (Chelsea), Myers (Mark)	04	М	6:30-9:15pm	Starr	112
Compliance: the Legal Perspective	Lindseth	03	ТН	6:30-9:30pm	Chase	210
Compliance: the Legal Perspective	Lindseth	03	Online	Asynchronous	Online	Asynchronous
Compliance: the Legal Perspective	Lindseth	04	ТН	6:30-9:30pm	Chase	210
Connecticut Administrative Law	Marconi	03	М	6:30-9:15pm	Chase	210
Constitutional Law I	Dailey	02	Т	6:00-8:00pm	Knight	215
Contracts	Fischl	04	M, W	2:00-4:00	Chase	210
Contracts	Siegelman	04	T, TH	10:30-12:30	Chase	210
Contracts I	Anderson	02	М	7:30-9:30pm	Knight	115
Copyright	Wilf	03	M, W	3:30-5:00	Library	202
Corporate Finance	Siegelman	03	T, TH	5:00-6:30pm	Chase	110
Criminal Law	Morawetz	03	T, TH	2:00-3:30	Chase	210
Criminal Law	Wilf	03	M, W	11:00-12:30	Chase	110
Criminal Procedure	de Figueiredo	03	W, TH	9:30-11:00	Knight	215
Criminal Procedure	de Figueiredo	03	W	6:30-9:15pm	Chase	110
Diversity and Inclusion in the Legal Profession	DeMeola, Johnson	03	Т	6:30-9:15pm	Library	248A
Diversity and the Corporation	Dhir	03	М	2:00-5:00	Library	422
Electronic Discovery and Digital Evidence	d'Addabbo (Frank)	02	Т	6:30-8:30pm	Starr	108
Employment Law	Pandya	03	T, TH	9:30-11:00	Library	202
Energy Law and the Courts: The Grid, Renewables, and FERC	Martin-Stone (Amber)	03	Online	Online	Online	Online
Environmental Law	MacDougald	03	W	6:30-9:15pm	Chase	210
Environmental Law	Nsiah-Asare	03	Online	Online	Online	Online
Ethics of Public Health	Chapman	03	Т	5:30-8:30pm	195 Farmington	Public Healt Sciences 2nd Fl
Evidence	Levin	03	T, TH	11:00-12:30	Knight	215
Evidence	Willson (Charles)	03	M, W	5:00-6:30	Chase	210
Family Law	Schmeiser	03	T, TH	2:00-3:30	Knight	215

Federal and State Unfair and Deceptive	Langer (Robert)	03	Т	6:30-9:15pm	Library	518
Trade Practice Laws Federal Income Tax	Pomp	03	M	6:30-9:30pm	Chase	110
Felony Murder Practicum	Propper Marguez Van	02	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
relony Murder Fracticum	Brennan-Marquez, Van Cleave	02	ופט	160	IBD	TBD
Field Placement: CEEL	MacDougald, Cooley	03	TBA	TBA	TBA	TBA
Field Placement: Individual Field Placement Seminar	Reeves	01	М	11:00-12:30	Library	248A
Field Placement: Individual Field Placement Seminar	Reeves	01	М	5:00-6:30	Library	248A
Field Placement: State's Attorney's - Fieldwork	Gailor, Narducci	02	Field	Field	Fieldwork	Fieldwork
Field Placement: State's Attorney's - Seminar	Gailor, Narducci	02	ТН	6:30-8:30pm	Library	248B
Health Care Financing	Cogan	03	M, W	2:00-3:30	Library	202
Health Law	Cogan	03	M, W	11:00-12:30	Chase	210
Healthcare Liability Insurance	Stein	03	F	9:30-12:30	Library	248B
Higher Education Law	Kirk	03	W	2:00-5:00	Library	518
Housing Discrimination	Humber	02	М	2:00-4:00	Knight	115
Immigration Law	LaFountain	03	W	3:30-6:30	Chase	110
Income Taxation of Corporations and Their Shareholders	Bromberg	03	Т	6:30-9:15pm	Starr	225
Insurance and Discrimination	Yass	02	TH	6:30-8:30pm	Library	518
Insurance Litigation, Current Issues and Trends in	Barrese (Bethany), Dwyer (Kip)	02	Т	6:30-8:30pm	Library	248B
Insurance Regulation	Salve, Kochenburger	03	Т	6:30-9:15pm	Library	202
Insurance, Current Issues In	Siegelman, Pantin	01	тн	4:00-5:00	REMOTE	REMOTE
International Environmental Law	Nsiah-Asare	03	М	2:00-5:00	Library	518
International Law	Janis	03	T, TH	2:00-3:30	Knight	115
International Trade Compliance	Townsend (Tahlia), Goren (Daniel)	03	ТН	9:30-12:30	Library	248A
Islamic Finance and Investment Law	Moghul	03	ONLINE	ONLINE	ONLINE	ONLINE
Law and Forensic Science	Seeley, Maxwell, Sheldon	04	W	6:30-9:15pm	Starr	108
Law and Literature	Morawetz	02/03	W	10:30-12:30	Library	422
Law of Marine Insurance	Eisele (Michael), Harris (Terence)	03	ONLINE	ONLINE	ONLINE	ONLINE
Law, Conciousness, and Free Will	Birmingham	03	М	6:30-9:15pm	Knight	215
Legal Analysis, Advanced: Strategies and Techniques	Cooley (Michele)	03	ТН	4:00-5:30	REMOTE	REMOTE

This schedule is current as of the date of its creation and is subject to change.

Legal Practice: Research and Writing	Armstrong	03	M, W	11:00-12:30	Starr	225
Legal Practice: Research and Writing	Armstrong	02	M, W	M 6:00-7:30/W 8:00- 9:30	Starr	225
Legal Practice: Research and Writing	Costello-Essig	03	M, W	9:30-11:00	Starr	225
Legal Practice: Research and Writing	Luedeman	03	M, W	9:30-11:00	Library	202
Legal Practice: Research and Writing	Luedeman	03	M, W	11:00-12:30	Library	202
Legal Practice: Research and Writing	Timm	03	M, W	3:30-5:00	Knight	215
Legal Practice: Research and Writing	Timm	03	M, W	11:00-12:30	Knight	115
Legal Profession	Chill	03	T, TH	3:30-5:00	Chase	210
Legal Profession	Sicklick	03	Т	6:30-9:15pm	Chase	110
Legal Spanish I	Bidstrup	02	M	3:00-5:00	Starr	7
Legislative Process	O'Leary, SchiessI	03	M	6:30-9:15pm	Starr	7
Mental Health Law	Schmeiser	03	W	9:30-12:30	Library	518
Multistate Taxation	Pomp	03	M, T	9:30-11:00	Library	518
Patent Law	O'Brien, Maxwell, Howenstine	03	тн	6:30-9:15pm	Knight	215
Pretrial Justice	Bhatt (Tejas), Tsarkov (Alex)	02	Т	6:30-8:30	Library	422
Principles of Insurance	Anderson	03	W	6:30-9:15pm	Library	202
Property I	Myers	02	Т	8:00-10:00pm	Knight	215
Race and American Legal Systems	Humber	03	W	2:00-5:00	Library	248B
Race and Property in U.S. History	Berger	03	ТН	3:30-6:30	Library	248A
Renewable Energy Law	Mayland	03	Т	3:30-6:30	Knight	115
Renewable Energy Law	Mayland	03	Online	Online	Online	Online
Right to Privacy	Klau	03	M	6:30-9:15pm	Library	518
Secured Transactions	Shivaswamy	03	Т	9:30-12:30	Knight	115
Securities Regulation	Myers	03	T, TH	3:30-5:30	Knight	215
Special Education Law	de Perio Wittman	03	Т	9:30-12:30	Library	248B
Street Law in the High Schools	Lohr, Lage	03	W	6:30-8:30	Starr	7
Torts	McLean	03	ТН	6:30-9:15pm	Knight	115
Torts	Pandya	03	T, TH	2:00-3:30	Chase	110

Torts	Zubrzycki	03	T, TH	10:30-12:00	Chase	110
Trial Advocacy	Groher	03	М	9:00-12:00	Starr	108
Trusts and Estates	Fast (Steven)	03	TH	6:30-9:15pm	Chase	110
US Law and Legal Institutions	Cohen	02	TH, F	TH 10:30-12:30 and (F)9:00 -12:00	Knight (TH) Library (F)	(TH) 115, (F) 202
US Law and Legal Institutions: Research and Writing	Smith	02	M, W	9:30-11:00	Chase	110